NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

SN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

SRM CODE

4111440100100

4912150800000

4912150801000

4214270402400

4110411201000

4912150802000

4912150803000

4111442100100

4110250600200

4110250600300

4912150804000

4111612602100

4111170300000

4111170300100

4912150805000

4912150806000

4912150807000

4110251100500

4110251100600

4110251100700

4110251100800
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NPT 0035/19
VECTOR CONTROL EQUIPMENT TENDER

ITEM SPECIFICATION

ANEMOMETER THERMOMETER DIGITAL

BEDNET INSECTICIDE

CREAM MOSQUITO REPELLENT

CUP GLASS URINE

DISSECTING KIT FOR INSECTS

FOGGER INSECTICIDE THERMAL
PORTABLE

FOGGER THERMAL CAR MOUNTED

HYGROMETER THERMOMETER DIGITAL

EXAMINATION KIT FOR INSECTS

SPECIAL SET FOR INSECTS

KNAPSACK SPRAYER

MALARIA TEST UNIT

MICROSCOPE PORTABLE

MICROSCOPE STEREO

SPARYER ULV CAR MOUNTED

SPRAYER ULV

TOOL SCRATCHING

TRAP CDC

TRAP COLLECTION INDOOR

TRAP COLLECTION OUTDOOR

TRAP MOSQUITO ELECTRIC

SRM
oum

EA

EA

EA

EA

KIT

EA

EA

KIT

SET

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

CATEGORY

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

1of1

QUANTITY

52

30000

150000

4000

205

388

47

50

431

100

2770

50000

228

50

28

561

100

200

4784

4784

581
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