NUPCO TENDER:NPT 0035/19TENDER NAME:VECTOR CONTROL EQUIPMENT TENDER

SN	SRM CODE	ITEM SPECIFICATION	SRM OUM	CATEGORY	QUANTITY
1	4111440100100	ANEMOMETER THERMOMETER DIGITAL	EA	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	52
2	4912150800000	BEDNET INSECTICIDE	EA	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	30000
3	4912150801000	CREAM MOSQUITO REPELLENT	EA	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	150000
4	4214270402400	CUP GLASS URINE	EA	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	4000
5	4110411201000	DISSECTING KIT FOR INSECTS	КІТ	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	205
6	4912150802000	FOGGER INSECTICIDE THERMAL PORTABLE	EA	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	388
7	4912150803000	FOGGER THERMAL CAR MOUNTED	EA	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	47
8	4111442100100	HYGROMETER THERMOMETER DIGITAL	EA	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	50
9	4110250600200	EXAMINATION KIT FOR INSECTS	КІТ	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	431
10	4110250600300	SPECIAL SET FOR INSECTS	SET	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	100
11	4912150804000	KNAPSACK SPRAYER	EA	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	2770
12	4111612602100	MALARIA TEST UNIT	EA	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	50000
13	4111170300000	MICROSCOPE PORTABLE	EA	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	228
14	4111170300100	MICROSCOPE STEREO	EA	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	50
15	4912150805000	SPARYER ULV CAR MOUNTED	EA	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	28
16	4912150806000	SPRAYER ULV	EA	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	561
17	4912150807000	TOOL SCRATCHING	EA	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	100
18	4110251100500	TRAP CDC	EA	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	200
19	4110251100600	TRAP COLLECTION INDOOR	EA	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	4784
20	4110251100700	TRAP COLLECTION OUTDOOR	EA	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	4784
21	4110251100800	TRAP MOSQUITO ELECTRIC	EA	MEDICAL EQUIPMENT	581